2023 WMRP Match 4

Category
Any Rifle

F-Open

F-TR

Palma Rifle

Service Rifle

Saturday, April 15, 2023

First

Mike

Donald

Dave

Mike

Tony

Charles

Ray

Kyle
Al

Last

Quillinan

Hicks

Monette

Ruhlman

Perry

Hayes

Gross

Matzelle

Matzelle

Stagel

196

197

197

194

191

194

200

195
174

Stagel-X

N 0 O O

Stage2

188

199

194

193

191

196

194

197
183

Stage2-X

12

Total il-X

384

396

391

387

382

390

394

392
357

19
18

10

13

20
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